
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Fogliati

Diani

Furlan

Giovanini

Magistri

Pieri

Bertolotti

Neri

Pelizza

Leoni

Venitucci

Manassero

Lorenzini

Beccati

Albertacci

Guanzini

Bonaglia

Renzetti

Gaido

Lucarno

Volonnino

Dido

Barbero

Musso

Moretti

Massimiliano

Roberto

Gabriele

Claudio

Giovanni pier

Massimiliano

Gianluca

Fulvio

Guerrino

Giancarlo

Giuseppe

Antonio

Cesare

Fabio

Andrea

Giorgio angel

Marco

Stefano

Ivan

Giuseppe

Fabrizio

Gian paolo

Pier franco

Piero

Roberto

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D.

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D.

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Malandrini A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

3,0

7,0

7,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

8,0

9,0

9,0

10,0

10,0

10,0

11,0

11,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

12,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

13,0

1 - 1 - 1

3 - 1 - 3

3 - 2 - 2

1 - 6 - 1

1 - 6 - 1

2 - 5 - 1

1 - 2 - 5

1 - 4 - 3

2 - 2 - 4

3 - 2 - 3

2 - 6 - 1

5 - 1 - 3

8 - 1 - 1

3 - 1 - 6

4 - 1 - 5

2 - 2 - 7

6 - 3 - 2

2 - 8 - 2

4 - 2 - 6

5 - 4 - 3

3 - 5 - 4

1 - 8 - 4

4 - 1 - 8

5 - 7 - 1

1 - 6 - 6

25.110

11.180

22.660

17.910

16.670

34.850

9.290

8.650

13.630

12.020

21.720

12.780

13.020

12.360

10.095

11.480

12.040

10.975

11.320

11.230

8.340

10.880

8.760

9.280

8.330

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Cominato

Capone

Cerutti

Arcuri

Lusso

Tonelli

Casagrande

Testa

Lino

Bertolino

Mereghetti

Negro

Panebianco

Carrera

Velli

Ruggiaschi

Ivaldi

Neri

Soffia

Fiorentino

Falsetti

Prone

Patriti

Callone

Cattelan

Massimo

Massimo

Gianfranco

Domenico

Giuseppe

Enzo

Luigi

Massimo

Giuseppe

Simone

Antonio

Enrico

Dario

Jean paul

Alessandro

Roberto

Ivan

Alessandro

Valter

Francesco

Ferruccio

Marco

Luca

Roberto

Gianluca

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

13,0

13,0

13,5

14,0

14,0

14,0

14,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,0

15,5

16,0

16,0

16,0

16,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

17,0

18,0

18,0

18,0

18,5

8 - 3 - 2

6 - 5 - 2

5½- 4 - 4

10 - 3 - 1

9 - 4 - 1

9 - 3 - 2

2 - 4 - 8

1 - 7 - 7

2 - 9 - 4

7 - 6 - 2

4 - 6 - 5

8½- 4 - 3

4 - 1 -11

6 - 2 - 8

8 - 5 - 3

5 - 3 - 8

7 - 8 - 2

8 - 7 - 2

5 - 9 - 3

3 - 5 - 9

9 - 3 - 5

1 - 8 - 9

5 - 9 - 4

7 - 6 - 5

4 - 5½- 9

9.490

7.765

12.940

12.840

20.090

23.450

9.870

10.010

10.610

13.710

9.130

12.430

5.250

8.650

11.110

7.470

15.050

10.395

14.320

11.340

8.460

7.890

8.190

10.560

7.635

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

Comeri

Rosati

Panciroli

Pedrali

Cogo

Zacco

Lanfranco

Bosco

Pagliano

Pisani

Giampriamo

Boroni

Pozzi

Rivetti

Marcodini

Osella

Gallo

Adriano

Masieri

Bego

Prelle

Rapello

Stoola

Bevilacqua

Belliero

Roberto

Manuel

Davide

Angelo

Massimo

Agostino

Agostino

Bruno

Angelo

Alberto

Michele

Riccardo

Eros maria

Alberto

Gianpiero

Sandro

Fabio

Claudio

Sergio

Luciano

Giuliano

Pier matteo

Claudio

Roberto

Andrea

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Ghemmesi A.D.P. (Sensas)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Team Relax A.S.D. (Maver)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Garisti Vercellesi S.P.S.

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Malandrini A.S.D.

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

19,0

20,0

20,0

20,5

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,0

21,5

22,0

22,0

23,0

23,0

23,0

23,5

24,0

24,0

24,0

2 - 8 - 9

6 - 3 -10

8 - 7 - 4

8 - 5 - 6

7 - 5 - 7

3 -10 - 7

5 - 7 - 8

5½- 8 - 7

2 - 9 -10

3 - 8 -10

4 -10 - 7

7 - 4 -10

8 - 4 - 9

9 - 7 - 5

6 - 9 - 6

6 - 5½-10

8 - 3 -11

7 - 7 - 8

9 -10 - 4

6 -11 - 6

6 -10 - 7

8½- 7 - 8

11 - 2 -11

4 - 9 -11

9 - 4 -11

5.730

3.935

5.875

8.790

8.480

5.255

7.130

6.350

6.070

4.840

8.240

7.005

5.600

9.825

10.445

9.180

5.390

6.130

11.130

8.420

7.620

3.935

2.420

2.860

2.830

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

3

3

N.P.

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

N.P.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Penalità
Totali

Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Pres.

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Miccoli

Malzani

Ponzano

Bre'

De Benetti

Macario

Bormida

Fattore

Cisi

Vanzetti

Manzini

Gallina

Platini

Tarallo

Cristian

Loris

Enrico

Daniele

Vladimiro

Simone luca

Carlo emanuel

Giuseppe

Giacinto

Luca

Roberto

Giuseppe

Claudio

Roberto

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gold Fish A.S.D.

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Albatros Fishing Club 92 S.S.D (Maver)

A.D.P.S  Eridania 91 Colmic (Colmic)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Gloria A.D.P.S. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Team Novarese U.S.D. (Hydra)

Lenza Astigiana A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Con.Pe.Di.Ver. (Tubertini)

I Diavoli S.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

24,0

24,0

24,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,0

25,5

28,0

28,0

28,0

28,0

31,0

31,0

10 - 4 -10

9 - 9 - 6

7 -10 - 7

10 -10 - 5

10 -10 - 5

10 - 7 - 8

7 - 9 - 9

11 -11 - 3½

11 -11 - 6

10 - 8 -10

10 - 8 -10

10 -10 - 8

11 -11 - 9

11 -11 - 9

5.780

5.700

6.210

8.240

4.240

9.270

5.480

3.775

2.835

6.870

4.910

4.710

3.500

1.060

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

N.P.

N.P.

3

3

3

N.P.

N.P.
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